Oregon State University

CS362 — Software Engineering Il (Tentative Course Outline/Calendar)

*Note: The schedule may be adjusted if it becomes apparent that more/less time is needed for some of the topics.
Additional tasks may be assigned and graded

Sun, Jan 12

% Due 11:59pm Syllabus quiz

%@ Due 11:59pm Version Control Systems (WVCS) quiz
[ Duel11:39pm  Assignment 1

%@ Due 11:59pm Git Version Control Quiz

Sun, Jan 19

[ Due11:39pm  Assignment 2

Sun, Jan 26

%¢ Due 11:59pm Code Coverage Quiz

Sun, Feb 2

%@ Due 11:59pm Unit Testing Quiz

Sun, Feb @

[ Due11:59pm  Assignment 3

Wed, Feb 12

%@ Due 11:59pm CS5362-004 Midterm



Sun, Feb 146

[ Due11:59pm

Sun, Feb 23

[ Due11:59pm

Sun, Mar 1

[ Due11:59pm

Sun, Mar 8

%4 Due 11:59pm

Tue, Mar 10

[ Due11:59pm

[# Due11:59pm

Thu, Mar 19

%7 Due 11:5%pm

%7 Due 11:59pm

Random Testing Assignment

Assignment 4

Assignment 5

Debugging Quiz

Final Project Part-A

Final Project

TDD and Cl Quiz

Final Exam



